
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 69.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE14S003'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2014-09-12
13:43:50

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2871 2014-09-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-12
00:00:00

2014-09-30
09:19:14

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4393 2014-09-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-01
08:54:00

A Textbook on Power
System Engineering

Chakrabarti,A. 621.31/CHA/SON MPCE5462 2014-09-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-04
13:25:28

Java The Complete
Reference

Schildt,
Herbert

005.133/SCH MPCE4234 2014-09-30
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-04
00:00:00

2014-10-14
13:45:14

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Salivahanan,
S.

621.3815/SAL MPCE3413 2014-10-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-17
08:27:49

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Salivahanan,
S.

621.3815/SAL MPCE3413 2014-10-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-11-20
14:54:32

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE3419 2014-11-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2015-02-03
14:53:10

Electrical Machinery Bimbhra, P. S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4637 2015-01-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-05
00:00:00

2015-02-03
00:00:00

2015-02-06
12:10:21

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5752 2015-02-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-09
00:00:00

2015-02-06
00:00:00
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2015-02-06
12:10:21

Electrical Machinery Bimbhra, P. S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4637 2015-02-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-02-27
18:28:02

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5752 2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-02-27
00:00:00

2015-03-03
15:07:14

Electrical machines Ghosh,
Smarajit

MPCE5936 2015-02-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-02
00:00:00

2015-03-03
00:00:00

2015-03-05
15:23:06

Electric Machinery Fitzgerald, A.
E.

621.31042/FIT/KIN MPCE5246 2015-02-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-06
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-03-07
16:49:31

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5752 2015-02-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-06
00:00:00

2015-03-07
00:00:00

2015-03-10
16:28:39

Electrical machines Ghosh,
Smarajit

MPCE5936 2015-03-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-25
16:35:05

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5752 2015-03-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-14
23:59:00

2015-03-25
16:35:05

2015-04-03
17:12:51

Complex Variables Spiegel
Murray R.

517.53/SPI MPCE3744 2015-03-26
18:31:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-02
23:59:00

2015-04-03
17:12:51

2015-04-18
10:53:44

Digital Design Mano, M.
Morris

621.374.32/MAN/CIL MPCE2220 2015-04-10
14:01:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-17
23:59:00

2015-04-18
10:53:44

2015-07-30
13:13:28

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-07-23
12:58:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-30
23:59:00

2015-07-30
13:13:28

2015-07-30
13:13:28

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5871 2015-07-30
11:07:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-06
23:59:00

2015-07-30
13:13:28

2015-08-12
13:40:57

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SEN MPCE5470 2015-07-30
13:13:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-06
23:59:00

2015-08-12
13:40:57

2015-08-13
13:15:22

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5872 2015-08-06
11:08:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-13
23:59:00

2015-08-13
13:15:22

2015-09-12
08:26:38

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6430 2015-09-10
15:10:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-12
08:26:38

2015-09-12
08:26:38

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5959 2015-09-10
15:10:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-12
08:26:38
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2015-09-12
08:27:25

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5959 2015-09-12
08:26:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-19
23:59:00

2015-09-12
08:27:25

2015-09-14
15:44:24

Fundamentals of
Power System
Protection

Paithankar, Y.
G.

621.3/PAI/BHI MPCE4424 2015-09-12
08:28:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-19
23:59:00

2015-09-14
15:44:24

2015-10-09
07:29:56

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5973 2015-10-03
10:57:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-10
23:59:00

2015-10-09
07:29:56

2015-10-09
07:29:56

Power Electronics Bimbhra, P.S 621.38/BIM MPCE6433 2015-10-03
10:57:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-10
23:59:00

2015-10-09
07:29:56

2015-10-14
09:47:05

Principles of
Electromagnetics

Sadiku,
Matthew N. O.

621.3/SAD MPCE3889 2015-10-06
16:32:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-13
23:59:00

2015-10-14
09:47:05

2015-10-14
09:47:24

Engineering
Electromagnetics

Hayt, W. H. 621.3/HAY/BUC MPCE4555 2015-10-06
16:32:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-13
23:59:00

2015-10-14
09:47:24

2015-10-24
11:59:35

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5970 2015-10-19
14:28:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-26
23:59:00

2015-10-24
11:59:35

2015-10-26
06:37:09

Electromagnetic Wave
Theory

Wali Sandeep 530.141/WAL MPCE3945 2015-10-19
14:28:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-26
23:59:00

2015-10-26
06:37:09

2015-11-02
06:27:12

Electromagnetic Wave
Theory

Wali Sandeep 530.141/WAL MPCE3945 2015-10-26
06:37:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-02
23:59:00

2015-11-02
06:27:12

2015-11-24
14:59:01

Generalized theory of
electrical machines

Bimbhra, P.S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4656 2015-11-02
06:26:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-24
14:59:01

2015-11-25
06:23:51

Electromagnetic Wave
Theory

Wali Sandeep 530.141/WAL MPCE3945 2015-11-02
06:27:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-25
06:23:51

2016-01-12
09:46:12

Power system analysis
and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4846 2016-01-04
12:28:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-11
23:59:00

2016-01-12
09:46:12

2016-01-12
09:46:12

Control Systems
Principles and Design

Gopal, M. 629.89/GOP MPCE5577 2016-01-04
12:28:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-11
23:59:00

2016-01-12
09:46:12

2016-01-18
09:51:14

Modern Electric
Traction

Pratab, H. 621.33/PAR MPCE6197 2016-01-08
12:27:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-15
23:59:00

2016-01-18
09:51:14

2016-01-18
09:51:14

Power system analysis
and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4846 2016-01-12
09:46:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-19
23:59:00

2016-01-18
09:51:14
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2016-03-22
07:29:05

Power system
engineering

Kothari, D.P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE7651 2016-03-15
13:01:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-22
23:59:00

2016-03-22
07:29:05

2016-04-07
07:26:45

Utilization of Electric
Power and Electric
Traction

Gupta, G.B 621.31/GUP MPCE6901 2016-04-01
11:33:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-08
23:59:00

2016-04-07
07:26:45

2016-04-25
05:37:35

PIC Microcontroller
and Embedded
Systems (Using
Assembly and C for
PIC 18)

Mazidi,
Muhammad
Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MCK MPCE5927 2016-04-19
07:36:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-26
23:59:00

2016-04-25
05:37:35

2016-06-04
07:28:17

Fundamentals Of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems
(With the PIC 18
Microcontrollers
Family)

Gaonkar
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE5684 2016-04-09
07:26:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-16
23:59:00

2016-06-04
07:28:17

2016-06-07
11:44:42

Power system
engineering

Kothari, D.P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE7654 2016-04-19
07:35:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-26
23:59:00

2016-06-07
11:44:42

2016-07-22
09:40:07

Modern Power System
Analysis

Kothari, D. P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE7474 2016-07-15
10:56:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-22
23:59:00

2016-07-22
09:40:07

2016-07-22
09:40:21

Power system analysis
and design

Gupta, B. R. 621.319/GUP MPCE4841 2016-07-15
10:56:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-22
23:59:00

2016-07-22
09:40:21

2016-07-29
09:58:31

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7690 2016-07-22
09:48:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-29
23:59:00

2016-07-29
09:58:31

2016-07-29
09:58:31

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-07-22
09:48:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-29
23:59:00

2016-07-29
09:58:31

2016-08-03
12:56:43

HVDC Power
Transmission Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7690 2016-07-29
09:58:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-05
23:59:00

2016-08-03
12:56:43

2016-08-05
11:58:17

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-07-29
09:58:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-05
23:59:00

2016-08-05
11:58:17

2016-08-19
10:16:53

High Voltage
Engineering

Naidu, M. S. 621.31/NAI/KAM MPCE7642 2016-08-05
11:58:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-12
23:59:00

2016-08-19
10:16:53

2016-10-08
06:46:50

Fundamentals Of
Microcontrollers and
Applications in
Embedded Systems
(With the PIC 18
Microcontrollers
Family)

Gaonkar
Ramesh

629.895/GAO MPCE5679 2016-10-06
13:57:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-13
23:59:00

2016-10-08
06:46:50

2016-10-19
10:25:30

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad
Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ Mpce8487 2016-10-08
06:51:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-15
23:59:00

2016-10-19
10:25:30

2016-12-10
10:09:25

A Course in Electrical
Machine Design

Sawhney, A.K. 621.815/SAW MPCE7189 2016-10-17
11:30:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram

2016-10-24
23:59:00

2016-12-10
10:09:25
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College of
Engineering

2017-01-20
07:51:04

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-01-13
09:46:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-01-20
23:59:00

2017-01-20
07:51:04

2017-01-30
06:40:36

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-01-20
07:51:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-01-27
23:59:00

2017-01-30
06:40:36

2017-02-06
12:59:24

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-01-30
06:40:42

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-06
23:59:00

2017-02-06
12:59:24

2017-02-13
11:16:09

Understanding Facts Hingorani,
Narain G.

621.3133/HIN/GYU MPCE8972 2017-02-06
12:59:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-13
23:59:00

2017-02-13
11:16:09

2017-03-22
18:18:22

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-03-14
12:18:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-21
23:59:00

2017-03-22
18:18:22

2017-03-30
15:42:45

Reliability Evaluation of
Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE9004 2017-03-22
04:54:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-29
23:59:00

2017-03-30
15:42:45

2017-04-03
11:37:34

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-03-22
18:18:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-29
23:59:00

2017-04-03
11:37:34

2017-04-10
06:27:03

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi, M.A 004.165/AYA MPCE5777 2016-10-06
13:58:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-13
23:59:00

2017-04-10
06:27:03

2017-04-10
09:35:15

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-04-03
11:37:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-10
23:59:00

2017-04-10
09:35:15

2017-04-17
11:36:31

Reliability Evaluation of
Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE9004 2017-04-10
09:35:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-17
23:59:00

2017-04-17
11:36:31

2017-04-17
11:36:43

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-04-10
09:35:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-17
23:59:00

2017-04-17
11:36:43

2017-04-24
09:03:56

Reliability Evaluation of
Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE9004 2017-04-17
11:36:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-24
23:59:00

2017-04-24
09:03:56

2017-04-24
09:03:56

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-04-17
11:36:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-24
23:59:00

2017-04-24
09:03:56

2017-04-26
10:34:27

Reliability Evaluation of
Power System

Billinton, Roy 621.31/BIL/ALL MPCE9004 2017-04-24
09:04:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-01
23:59:00

2017-04-26
10:34:27

2017-04-26
10:34:52

Fundamentals of
Electrical Drives

Dubey, Gopal
K.

621.3/DUB MPCE7926 2017-04-24
09:04:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-01
23:59:00

2017-04-26
10:34:52
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